o v kc wnN

Position

Gardener |
Gardener |
Gardener |
Gardener |
Gardener |

Gardener |l

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Grounds

$83,477
$77,902
$76,848
$76,161
$75,036
$63,029



