	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$83,477
2.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$77,902
3.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$76,848
4.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$76,161
5.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$75,036
6.	Gardener II		Alameda Health System	Grounds	\$63,029